
Pořadatel:
Místo konání:
Datum konání:
Hlavní rozhodčí:
PHK
Kategorie:

Disciplina:
Poř. Jméno st řelce Roč. Průk. SSK Název klubu Σ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 VT

1 Forman Josef 1960 20112 0205 SSK Mladá Boleslav 92 X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 M
2 Mertlík Evžen 1958 38881 0200 Manušice 89 X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 0 I.
3 Sedláček Václav 1953 04896 0107 Nové Lesy 88 X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 4 M
4 Vognar Vlastimil 1948 00514 0107 Nové Lesy 85 X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 I.
5 Vítek Zdeněk 1975 37512 0646 OO Čestice 83 X 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 III.
6 Dostál Pavel 1950 22632 0210 Uherský Ostroh 83 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 II.
7 Kadavý František 1951 13302 0205 SSK Mladá Boleslav 83 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 II.
8 Svatoš Pavel 1970 30710 0020 KO Železnice 82 X 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 III.
9 Straník Květoslav 1942 14099 0028 INVA Liberec 82 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 4 3 3 II.

10 Štěpánek Karel 1951 24649 0286 Prachatice 82 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 II.
11 Hroch Libor 1959 0009 0 SK Přelouč 78 X 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 III.

Disciplina:
Poř. Jméno st řelce Roč. Průk. SSK Název klubu Σ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 VT

1 Forman Josef 1960 20112 0205 SSK Mladá Boleslav 96 X X X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 M
2 Mertlík Evžen 1958 38881 0200 Manušice 95 X X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 M
3 Souček Zdeněk 1972 13765 0200 Manušice 92 X X X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 I.
4 Straník Květoslav 1942 14099 0028 INVA Liberec 92 X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 M
5 Kadavý František 1951 13302 0205 SSK Mladá Boleslav 90 X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 M
6 Sedláček Václav 1953 04896 0107 Nové Lesy 90 X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 M
8 Lánský Jiří 1955 25721 0214 SSK Ostroměř 89 X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 M
7 Hofman Vladimír 1964 19746 0037 SSK Dvory 89 X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 I.
9 Dostál Pavel 1950 22632 0210 Uherský Ostroh 88 X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 M

10 Pomeisl Antonín 1952 39680 0200 Manušice 87 X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 5 4 4 M
11 Hroch Libor 1959 0009 0 SK Přelouč 86 X X X 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 II.
12 Saska Michal 1978 33330 0020 KO Železnice 85 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 III.
13 Štěpánek Karel 1951 24649 0286 Prachatice 83 X X 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 I.
14 Skalický Milan 1959 34609 0600 Praha 600 82 X X X 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 3 II.
15 Svatoš Pavel 1970 30710 0020 KO Železnice 81 X X 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 III.

Disciplina:
Poř. Jméno st řelce Roč. Průk. SSK Název klubu Σ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 VT

1 Mertlík Evžen 1958 38881 0200 Manušice 88 X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 M
2 Sedláček Václav 1953 04896 0107 Nové Lesy 85 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 M
3 Kadavý František 1951 13302 0205 SSK Mladá Boleslav 83 X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 3 M
4 Lánský Jiří 1955 25721 0214 SSK Ostroměř 81 X 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 3 I.
5 Svatoš Pavel 1970 30710 0020 KO Železnice 77 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 3 III.
6 Vavroušek Bedřich 1939 12983 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 57 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 1 0

Disciplina:
Poř. Jméno st řelce Roč. Průk. SSK Název klubu Σ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 VT

1 Forman Josef 1960 20112 0205 SSK Mladá Boleslav 88 X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 I.
2 Kadavý František 1951 13302 0205 SSK Mladá Boleslav 83 X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 M
3 Vognar Vlastimil 1948 00514 0107 Nové Lesy 80 X 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 4 M
4 Štěpánek Karel 1951 24649 0286 Prachatice 77 X X 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 I.
5 Straník Květoslav 1942 14099 0028 INVA Liberec 77 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 4 3 I.
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6 Sedláček Václav 1953 04896 0107 Nové Lesy 76 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 II.

Disciplina:
Poř. Jméno st řelce Roč. Průk. SSK Název klubu Σ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 VT

1 Dostál Pavel 1950 22632 0210 Uherský Ostroh 97 X X X X X X X 9 9 9 9 8 7 M
2 Balák Pavel 1955 07595 0062 Hradec Králové 93 X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 M
3 Kopp Ladislav 1975 41738 0084 SSK K. Hora 90 X X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 II.
4 Vích Zdeněk 1954 35845 0297 HK - SKP 89 X X X X 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 0 M
5 Vítek Zdeněk 1975 37512 0646 OO Čestice 88 X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 II.
6 Kučera Dušan 1958 31991 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 87 X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 II.
7 Skalický Milan 1959 34609 0600 Praha 600 86 X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 II.
8 Sedláček Václav 1953 04896 0107 Nové Lesy 85 X X 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 I.
9 Bursík Stanislav 1945 25007 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 83 X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 II.

10 Viliš Petr 1978 32057 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 83 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 III.
11 Hroch Libor 1959 0009 0 SK Přelouč 81 X 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 1 III.
12 Saska Michal 1978 33330 0731 KO Semily 79 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 3 III.

Hofman Vladimír 1964 19746 0037 SSK Dvory 79 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 III.
13 Pomeisl Antonín 1952 39680 0200 Manušice 78 X 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 3 II.
15 Kadavý František 1951 13302 0205 SSK Mladá Boleslav 77 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 III.
16 Vavroušek Bedřich 1939 12983 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 69 X 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 2 2 1 III.

Disciplina:
Poř. Jméno st řelce Roč. Průk. SSK Název klubu Σ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 VT

1 Viliš Petr 1978 32057 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 90 X X X X X 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 4 II.
2 Kopp Ladislav 1975 41738 0084 SSK K. Hora 90 X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 II.
3 Vítek Zdeněk 1975 37512 0646 OO Čestice 89 X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 II.
4 Balák Pavel 1955 07595 0062 Hradec Králové 89 X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 M
5 Kučera Dušan 1958 31991 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 88 X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 I.
6 Skalický Milan 1959 34609 0600 Praha 600 88 X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 I.
7 Vích Zdeněk 1954 35845 0297 HK - SKP 88 X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 M
8 Dostál Pavel 1950 22632 0210 Uherský Ostroh 84 X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 I.
9 Kadavý František 1951 13302 0205 SSK Mladá Boleslav 82 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 1 I.

10 Pomeisl Antonín 1952 39680 0200 Manušice 80 X X 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 4 4 4 II.
11 Hofman Vladimír 1964 19746 0037 SSK Dvory 79 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 III.

Bursík Stanislav 1945 25007 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 79 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 II.

Disciplina:
Poř. Jméno st řelce Roč. Průk. SSK Název klubu Σ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 VT

1 Balák Pavel 1955 07595 0062 Hradec Králové 93 X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 M
2 Dostál Pavel 1950 22632 0210 Uherský Ostroh 91 X X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 M
3 Bursík Stanislav 1945 25007 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 89 X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 2 M
4 Vích Zdeněk 1954 35845 0297 HK - SKP 87 X X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 M
5 Kučera Dušan 1958 31991 0437 SPORCK St. Lysá 86 X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 I.
6 Hofman Vladimír 1964 19746 0037 SSK Dvory 84 X 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 II.
7 Pomeisl Antonín 1952 39680 0200 Manušice 83 X 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 4 M
8 Skalický Milan 1959 34609 0600 Praha 600 81 X 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 II.
9 Kopp Ladislav 1975 41738 0084 SSK K. Hora 71 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 2 0
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